
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:__________________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE MISSING TYPES THOROUGHFARES IN 

THE FOLLOWING SONG TITLES: 

No. SONG TITLE (Artist/Group, Year) THOROUGHFARE 

e.g. Penny L_____ (The Beatles, 1967) Lane 

1 Train on a T_____ (Kelly Rowland, 2003)  

2 A_____ (Kraftwerk, 1975)  

3 Oh What a C_____ (David Essex, 1978)  

4 B_____ of Broken Dreams (Green Day, 2004)  

5 Welcome to the Black P_____ (My Chemical 

Romance, 2006) 
 

6 You D_____ Me Crazy (Shakin’ Stevens, 1981)  

7 Warwick A_____ (Duffy, 2008)  

8 Hit the F_____ (Toni Braxton, 2003)  

9 Creeque A_____ (The Mamas & the Papas, 

1967)  
 

10 H_____ to Hell (AC/DC, 1979)  

11 R_____ Rage (Catatonia, 1998)  

12 The Wall S_____ Shuffle (10cc, 1974)   

13 2-4-6-8 M_____ (Tom Robinson, 1977)  

14 Don’t Sleep in the S_____ (Petula Clark, 1967)  

15 Feel So C_____ (Calvin Harris, 2011)  

Your Score =  

 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK  

 

 



 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE MISSING TYPES THOROUGHFARES 

IN THE FOLLOWING SONG TITLES: 

No. SONG TITLE (Artist/Group, Year) THOROUGHFARE 

e.g. Penny L_____ (The Beatles, 1967) Lane 

1 Train on a T_____ (Kelly Rowland, 2003) Track 

2 A_____ (Kraftwerk, 1975) Autobahn 

3 Oh What a C_____ (David Essex, 1978) Circus 

4 B_____ of Broken Dreams (Green Day, 2004) Boulevard 

5 Welcome to the Black P_____ (My Chemical 

Romance, 2006) 
Parade 

6 You D_____ Me Crazy (Shakin’ Stevens, 1981) Drive 

7 Warwick A_____ (Duffy, 2008) Avenue 

8 Hit the F_____ (Toni Braxton, 2003) Freeway 

9 Creeque A_____ (The Mamas & the Papas, 1967)  Alley 

10 H_____ to Hell (AC/DC, 1979) Highway 

11 R_____ Rage (Catatonia, 1998) Road 

12 The Wall S_____ Shuffle (10cc, 1974)  Street 

13 2-4-6-8 M_____ (Tom Robinson, 1977) Motorway 

14 Don’t Sleep in the S_____ (Petula Clark, 1967) Subway 

15 Feel So C_____ (Calvin Harris, 2011) Close 

Your Score =  

 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK  

 


